6701- plan holders list , Tues. 7/17/12

PHCONE EXT FAX EMAIL
7712012 8:.11 AM

6701 The Mudjackers Chris Wilson P.0. Box 807 Brookfield [WI 53008; 2627841820(- 262-784-9332 [chris@mudjackers.com Email 7/8/2012
6701 Parisi Construction Jeremy Hillebrand __|508 South Nine Mound Road  [Verona Wi 153593- £08-848-5591 |-  |608-848-5992 |jeremy@parisicenstruction.com Email 7512012

Cross
8701|Living Landscapes LL.C Jane| Niesen PO Box 175 Plains WI 153528- 608-438-6355 |-  |608-831-4817 |living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 74812012
6701|yahara materials michael udelhofen  {Po277 waunakee |wi [53597- B0B-849-4162 |- 608-849-5082 | mike@yahara.com Both 712/2012

Coitage
6701|R G Huston Company Inc. Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road Grove Wi £3527)|608-255-9223 |-  |608-839-5936 |echristensen@rghuston.com Both 71212012
6701|County Materials Rod Monthie 3725 Lexington Ave. Madison  [WI 53714608-244-1381 | 121(608-244-0856 |rod. monthie@countymaterials.com Both 7(2/2012

I

B701|Speedway Sand & Grave! Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 [Middieton |W! |53562- 608-836-1071 [ 221608-836-7485 |janice@speedwaysg.com Emait 712/2012 |
6701 [Payne & Dolan Ing, Dennis Moungey  |6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg Wi |53593- 608-845-8000 |- 608-845-8884 |kdisch@payneanddolan.com Both 7/3/2012 !
6701|S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. |Dana Fielstad PG Box 100 Merrimac  [WI |53561- 508-493-4148 |- 508-493-4150 |slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 771012012

Gross
8701 Niesen & Son Landscaping inc Jim Millar 5728 Whippoorwill Rd Plains WI {53528- 608-788-1741 |- 508-798-1740 shmillar@tds.net Email 7202012
8701{Homburg Contractors Inc, Mike Hackel 5580 Monona Drive Moncna WI |53718- 808-244-3554 |- 1808-244-9113 {mhackel@homburginc.com Email 774112612




- CITY OF MADISON PLAN CHECK QUT

M 7/’3 b‘-f ! OOF M, C"" =5 +G\- ! .C. '1L'-/ Tra. ] B ad:ey e = ’”LC”S' S - Ao et | e B2 T Adien ¥
RECEIVE BIDS Sec et Date Date Date
@Gﬁf ']'.3(3 P-M . PROJECT NAME .‘ :
OPEN BEDS Comt. # 70 Taret | Tranami | Transmit
: ' CONTRAGT NUMBER By By By
CONTRACTOR NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP A/CODE PHONE FAX EMAIL
bicd Plus Ushurrk 48 1Y é?’.. Brosduny | Hadisan |01 G857 | (05 SR [ =NHE B
Puilders sgrbunee op 4 WIAZIA m&; Lo T ﬂf,j,gf@h 012l lsy91s | 970 L 6B7-HT. UB7 805 | ploreen (Blube_Com
Green Ly By e Ervhapar. oS G?"ﬁ»’gf £d Sulen (oo Kooy i B Bog | FLO 092 [Hae -0928
Hpfrmes Hl] /?u*as%;mébn/zf}k\kje 1521 wisd fonpen St | diend Aflre | wi 98227 | 414 ¢~ olof  \S9)-lp N3
Pelwsck e Bulders Fechanae /%jg e 'é‘f‘ﬁﬁ” Middaubee  \pdt 159220\ 4y [7FS- 400 | Fre- 419
feed fansiructon YV BoFcheakay plvy prerons | GA |33 |Reg 199~ ToH) 608-55 70
T25 Landscap, g Moo iy H | Copnbirin |y 53923 P00 |848-5 /(90 S o2f
DB Eel N&i A?MM,L{@D U4eS o ut |$303 Gy | 224 1300 [ 2701570
@.J@?ﬁlfﬂw{ \,nmr.cL‘ng Po Box 15 018 Mo go WL 5’1;'72-? (o ‘2.5"” 5442 | B38~00T0
yowguccv o T 2590 jonons Del s it | ool |B3708| poy | 2220597 | Z4Y7//3
Covan M\ Vodtem | Wheds~ | Wi fgsad | 900300 | 20004
D oena. G Ty Qo “adie Dol 8% | Dova Sx Inases| Lot | 94q 2040 | 149 304

N




